
JC ALLSTARS 2023-24 SCHEDULE 

Thurs Nov 9 – Away vs Muskingham 1 Woody Hayes Dr., Newcomerstown, 

Ohio 43837 

Tues Nov 14 – Away vs Muskingham  1 Woody Hayes Dr., Newcomerstown, 

Ohio 43837 

Tues Nov 28 – Home vs Guernsey  

 

Thurs Dec 7 – Away vs Belmont 

Mon Dec 14 – Away vs Tuskarawas 140 N Bodmer St, Strasburg OH 44680 

Tues Dec 19 – Home vs Belmont 

Tues Jan 2 – Away vs Guernsey  Cambridge Middle School 1400 Deerpath 

Cambridge ohio  43723 

Tues Jan 9 – Away vs Tuskarawas  140 N Bodmer St, Strasburg OH 44680 

Tues Jan 30 – Away vs Caroll 252 3rd St NE, Carrollton, OH 44615 

Tues Feb 13 – Home vs Carroll  

 

 


